Catalog 8000-4/USA
HMI & Machine ControlPowerStations
Automation
Match the Right Display Size with the
Right Functionality...at the Right Price
CTC has taken its popular PowerStation line and enhanced it
with more displays and hardware configuration options. With
the new modular PS Series, you can get the hardware and

Power Requirements AC 90-250 VAC; 50/60 Hz (external supply only)
Maximum Power Consumption  110 Watts
DC  18-28 VDC
Maximum Power Consumption  78 Watts
Agency Approval UL,CUL,CE; Class 1 Division 2
* Not applicable to RS and RC units.
** Does not apply to MicroDrive option.
*** PS5 dimensions not included (consult factory).
Catalog 8000-4/USA
HMI & Machine ControlPowerStations
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Compumotor Division
compumotor.comAutomation
PS Series Common Configurations
Description Model #
10" Mono LCD - Pentium - FLASH PS10-2M2-DD1-AD3
10" Color TFT - Pentium - FLASH PS10-2T2-DD1-AD3
10" Bright Color TFT - Pentium - FLASH PS10-2H2-DD1-AD3
12" Color TFT - Pentium - FLASH PS12-2T2-DD1-AD3
15" Color TFT - Pentium - FLASH PS15-2T2-DD1-AD3
Function Key Version (PS5) Common Configurations
Description Model #
10" Mono LCD - Pentium - FLASH PS51-2M1-DD1-AD3
10" Color TFT - Pentium -FLASH PS51-2T1-DD1-AD3